
 
 
Office the Dean 

    
Lillian Drakeford, Ph.D. 
Interim Dean/Director of 
Field and Clinical 
O: 937-376-6675 or  
937-376-6007 
ldrakeford@centralstate.ed
u 
 

Lap Nguyen, Ph.D. 
Interim Department 
Chair 
O: 937-376-6065 
lnguyen@centralstate.ed
u 
 

Nathan Boles, M.Ed. 
Director, TEAP-C 
O: 937-376-6210 
nboles@centralstate.edu 
 

Jonathan Henry, M.S. 
Director of the School of 
Agricultural Education 
and Food Science 
O: 937-376-6038 
jhenry@centralstate.edu 
 

 

   

Sheryl Evans 
Data Assessment 
Coordinator 
O: 937-376-6221 
sevans@centralstate.edu 
 

   

    
Faculty and Staff    

    
Alma Brown 
Administrative Secretary 
O: 937-376-6176 
abrown@centralstate.edu 
 
 

Renita Tolbert 
Program Manager  
(TEAP-C) 
O: 937-376-6227 
rtolbert@centralstate.ed
u 
 

Tyra Sheppard 
Administrative 
Coordinator (TEAP-C) 
O: 937-376-6186 
tsheppard@centralstate
.edu 
 

Camille Johnson 
Program Coordinator 
(Agriculture Education 
and Food Science) 
O: 937-376-6035 
cjohnson@centralstate.e
du 



   
 

    
Kwabena Ofori-Attah, 
Ph.D. 
Full Professor (Social 
Studies Education) 
O: 937-376-6175 
kofori-
attah@centralstate.edu 
 
 

Joshua Singer, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
(Language Arts 
Education & Intervention 
Specialist) 
O: 937-376-6315 
jsinger@centralstate.ed
u 
 
 

Joe Nocera, Ed.D. 
Assistant Professor 
(Generalist, Online) 
jnocera@centralstate.e
du 
 
 

Sandra Sumerfield, 
Ed.D. 
Assistant Professor 
(Reading and Literacy) 
O: 937-376-6331 
ssumerfield@centralstate
.edu 
 

 

  

  
Pedro Martinez, Ph.D. 
Full Professor (Generalist) 
pmartinez@centralstate.e
du 
 
 

Rajeev Swami, Ed.D. 
Full Professor (Science 
Education) 
O: 937-376-6626 
rswami@centralstate.ed
u 
 
 

Dianne Tetreault, 
Ed.D. 
Assistant 
Professor (Reading & 
Literacy, Online) 
dtetreault@centralstate.
edu 
 
 

Katrina Swinehart, M.S. 
Assistant Professor 
(Agricultural Education 
and Food Science) 
O: 937-376-6036 
kswinehart@centralstate.
edu 
 
 

    
Stephanie Petricone-
Turchetta, Ed.D. 
Assistant Professor 
(Generalist, Online) 

Elizabeth Johnson, 
Ed.D. 
Assistant Professor 
(Mathematics 
Education, Online) 

Rosie Turner, M.Ed. 
Department Chair 
(Health and Human 
Performances) 
O: 937-376-6219 

Jennifer Turpin-
Stanfield, M.Ed. 
Assistant 
Professor (Health and 
Human Performances) 



spetricone-
turchetta@centralstate.ed
u 
 
 

ejohnson2@centralstate
.edu 
 
 

rturner@centralstate.ed
u 
 
 

 

O: 937-376-6070 
jturpin-
stanfield@centralstate.ed
u 
 
 

    
Richard Wetzel, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
(Health and Human 
Performances) 
O: 937-376-6319 
ejohnson2@centralstate.e
du 
 
 
 

   

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


